2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q1 Please select your Institute Group Affiliation. Select only one group.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
AGEP 4.55%
GATES 3.03%
LSAMP 4.04%
MCNAIR 6.57%
Student Support Services 2.53%
NASA 6.06%
NEW ENGLAND 2.53%
SLOAN 8.08%
SREB 47.98%
SSRC 0.00%
GUEST SCHOLARS (Not affiliated with any group listed above) 13.13%
3.03%

OTHER
Total Respondents: 198
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q2 USING THE SCALE BELOW, RATE YOUR OVERALL EXPERIENCE
AT THE INSTITUTE.

Answered: 197  Skipped: 1

Poor
Fair I
Average I
0% 10%  20%  30% 40% 50% 60%  70% 80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Poor 0.00% 0
Fair 2.54% 5
Average 2.54% 5
Good 33.50% 66
Excellent 61.42% 121
TOTAL i
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q3 offered useful tips and techniques on how to successfully navigate
through graduate school requirements.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 0

Agree

Stronely Agree _

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 43.94% 87
Agree 42.42% 84
Neither Agree nor Disagree 11.11% 22
Disagree 2.02% 4
Strongly Disagree 0.51% 1
TOTAL 198
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q4 encouraged me to continue pursuit of a graduate degree.

Answered: 197  Skipped: 1

Stronely Agree _
heree -

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree |
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 73.60%
Agree 18.27%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 7.11%
Disagree 1.02%

0.00%

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q5 provided me with adequate opportunities to meet other scholars.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 0

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 26.77%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4.55%
Disagree 2.02%

0.00%

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q6 provided me with opportunities to meet either faculty, administrators
or other college/university representatives.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 0

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 66.67% 132
Agree 29.29% 58
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4.04% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 198
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q7 created a comfortable environment/forum for me to engage in
discussions about graduate school and building a career in higher
education.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 0

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20%  30% 40%  50%  60%  70%  80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 68.18%
Agree 25.25%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 5.05%
Disagree 1.01%
Strongly Disagree 0.51%

TOTAL
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q8 provided me with knowledge about successfully transitioning from
graduate school to a career in higher education.

Answered: 197  Skipped: 1

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 46.19% 91
Agree 34.01% 67
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 16.24% 32
Disagree 3.05% 6
Strongly Disagree 0.51% 1
TOTAL 197
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q9 presented me with opportunities to become better informed about
different career options in higher education.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q10 informed me about the teaching, research, and service
responsibilities expected of faculty.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

heree _

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 41.92% 83
Agree 40.40% 80
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 13.13% 26
Disagree 4.04% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.51% 1
TOTAL 198
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q11 increased my understanding of the benefits and challenges of a
career as faculty in higher education.

Answered: 197  Skipped: 1

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 51.27% 101
Agree 36.04% 71
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 10.15% 20
Disagree 2.54% 5
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 197
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q12 broadened my knowledge and understanding about different
teaching strategies and techniques.

Answered: 195  Skipped: 3

Strongly Agree

heree _

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 30.26% 59
Agree 36.92% 72
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 26.15% 51
Disagree 4.62% 9
Strongly Disagree 2.05% 4
TOTAL 195

12 /31



2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q13 improved my knowledge and understanding about different
mentoring strategies and techniques that | can use in my career.

Answered: 196  Skipped: 2

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 36.22% 71
Agree 34.69% 68
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 20.41% 40
Disagree 7.65% 15
Strongly Disagree 1.02% 2
TOTAL 196
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Q14 Of the statements 3 through 13 listed above, which three do you

2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

believe represent your overall sentiments about your experiences at the
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Total Respondents: 189

Institute. (mark no more than 3.)
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q15 Please describe your overall impressions regarding your experiences
at the 2019 Institute.

Answered: 139  Skipped: 59
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q16 In what format do you prefer to receive agenda information?

Answered: 195  Skipped: 3

Printed
Program Agenda

Guidebook App

PDF accessible
online

All of the
above

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Printed Program Agenda 13.85% 27
Guidebook App 26.15% 51
PDF accessible online 18.46% 36
All of the above 41.54% 81
TOTAL 195
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q17 Please select your Institute Group Affiliation. Select only one group.

Answered: 160
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q18 USING THE SCALE BELOW, RATE YOUR OVERALL
EXPERIENCE AT THE INSTITUTE.

Answered: 153  Skipped: 45
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Poor 0.00%

Fair 1.96%
Average 3.92%

Good 30.07%
Excellent 64.05%
TOTAL
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q19 offered useful tips and techniques on how to successfully navigate
through graduate school requirements.

Answered: 134  Skipped: 64

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 50.75% 68
Agree 38.06% 51
Neither Agree nor Disagree 8.96% 12
Disagree 1.49% 2
Strongly Disagree 0.75% 1
TOTAL 134
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q20 encouraged me to continue pursuit of a graduate degree.

Answered: 131 Skipped: 67
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q21 provided me with adequate opportunities to meet other scholars.

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q22 provided me with opportunities to meet either faculty, administrators
or other college/university representatives.

Answered: 127  Skipped: 71

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 69.29% 88

Agree 27.56% 35
2.36%

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree 0.79%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL 127
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q23 created a comfortable environment/forum for me to engage in
discussions about graduate school and building a career in higher
education.

Answered: 129  Skipped: 69
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Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 61.24% 79
Agree 31.01% 40
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 6.20% 8
Disagree 0.78% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.78% 1
TOTAL 129
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q24 provided me with knowledge about successfully transitioning from
graduate school to a career in higher education.

Answered: 130  Skipped: 68
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q25 presented me with opportunities to become better informed about
different career options in higher education.

Answered: 131 Skipped: 67
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q26 informed me about the teaching, research, and service
responsibilities expected of faculty.

Answered: 129  Skipped: 69

Strongly Agree

heree _

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 41.86% 54
Agree 40.31% 52
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 14.73% 19
Disagree 2.33% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.78% 1
TOTAL 129
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q27 increased my understanding of the benefits and challenges of a
career as faculty in higher education.

Answered: 130  Skipped: 68

Stronely Agree _

Agree

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 46.92% 61
Agree 38.46% 50
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 13.08% 17
Disagree 0.77% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.77% 1
TOTAL 130
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q28 broadened my knowledge and understanding about different
teaching strategies and techniques.

Answered: 128  Skipped: 70

Strongly Agree

heree _

Neither Agree
Nor Disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 33.59% 43
Agree 40.63% 52
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 21.09% 27
Disagree 3.13% 4
Strongly Disagree 1.56% 2
TOTAL 128
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q29 improved my knowledge and understanding about different

mentoring strategies and techniques that | can use in my career.

Answered: 128  Skipped: 70
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 37.50%
Agree 39.84%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 19.53%
Disagree 1.56%
1.56%

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL
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Q30 Of the statements 3 through 13 listed above, which three do you

2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

believe represent your overall sentiments about your experiences at the
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Total Respondents: 106

Institute. (mark no more than 3.)
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2019 Overall Institute Evaluation Form

Q31 Please describe your overall impressions regarding your experiences
at the 2019 Institute.

Answered: 56  Skipped: 142
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